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S 1371
Clean Renewable Water Supply Bond Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jun 25, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR S7088-7089)
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR S7088-7089) 
(Jun 25, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/1371 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Ensign, John [R-NV] R · NV Jun 25, 2009

Sen. Martinez, Mel [R-FL] R · FL Jun 25, 2009

Sen. LeMieux, George S. [R-FL] R · FL Apr 26, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Jun 25, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 4132 Related bill Nov 19, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Jun 25, 2009) 

Clean Renewable Water Supply Bond Act of 2009 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to provide for the issuance of

tax-exempt clean renewable water supply bonds to finance certain water supply technologies, including water recycling,

desalination, and groundwater remediation. Establishes a national limitation on the amount of bonds designated as clean

renewable water supply bonds for each year between 2009 and 2019.
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Actions Timeline

Jun 25, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Jun 25, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S7087)
Jun 25, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR S7088-7089)
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